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Nome
HILUX
ESCOBAR
ALFA
TROVAO
CHORAO
CONFUS&0
NOVIDADE
BARUK
MESSI
BLINDADO

Anilha
058111
037416
013751
047107
044736
062871
066811
124959
301017
037419

Dono
WERITON DIAS AMBROSIO
RAPHAEL COUTO
ALEX
JOSE ANTONIO
ROBSON
ARMANDO
DIONEI
DIVINEI
ARTHUR
JUNIOR

COLEIRO 15/12/2019

Cidade

MUTUM

MUTUM

Acapa

10/15 min
0/147
0/142
0/119
0/116
0/101
0/91
0/90
0/83
0/74
0/72

m - MG

Pontos
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
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